
 

 

 

 

 

 

Academic Calendar for General Education Subjects (from April, 2016 to March, 2017) 

2016/ 
April 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

October 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
… … … … … 1 2 … … … … … … 1 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
… … … … … … … 30 31 … … … … … 

May 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

November 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 … … 1 2 3 4 5 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
29 30 31 … … … … 27 28 29 30 … … … 

June 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

December 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
… … … 1 2 3 4 … … … … 1 2 3 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
26 27 28 29 30 … … 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

July 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

2017/ 
January 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
… … … … … 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 … … … … 

 31 … … … … … … … … … … … … … 

August 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

February 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
… 1 2 3 4 5 6 …   1 2 3 4 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
28 29 30 31 … … … 26 27 28 … … … … 

September 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

March 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
… … … … 1 2 3 … … … 1 2 3 4 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
25 26 27 28 29 30 … 26 27 28 29 30 31    … 

 
Notes  normal classes  makeup classes  intensive courses 

   
  No classes (weekends etc.)      No classes (holidays etc.) 
      
  Normal classes in the morning, no classes in the afternoon 

 

Makeup class for Wednesday afternoon will be held on Aug. 1(Mon.) 
Makeup class for Thursdays will be held on Aug. 2 (Tue.) 
Makeup class for Mondays will be held on Jan. 5 (Thu.) 
Makeup class for Fridays will be held on Jan. 31 (Tue.)  

 

Reference: National Holidays 
Apr. 29 (Fri.) Showa Day 
May 3 (Tue.) Constitution Memorial Day 
May 4 (Wed.) Greenery Day 
May 5 (Thu.) Children’s  Day 
Jul. 18 (Mon.) Marine Day 
Aug. 11 (Thu.) Mountain Day 
Sep. 19 (Mon.) Respect for the Aged Day 
Sep. 22 (Thu.) Autumnal Equinox Day 
 

Oct. 10 (Mon.) Health and Sports Day 
Nov. 3 (Thu.) Culture Day 
Nov. 23 (Wed.) Labor Thanksgiving Day 
Dec. 23 (Fri.) Emperor's Birthday  
Jan. 2 (Mon.) Substitute holiday for New Year's Day 
Jan. 9 (Mon.) Coming of Age Day 
Feb. 11 (Sat.) Foundation Day 
Mar. 20 (Mon.) Vernal Equinox Day  
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